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2019 DONORS (JAN 1, 2019 – DEC 31, 2019) 

THANK YOU FOR YOUR GENEROUS SUPPORT! 

   In Loving 
Memory of

 

 

 ADEOLUWA ABAYOMI-
BANJO 

Katherine Arruda 

 ALEX BARTON 
FRANCISCO 

Jennifer Francisco 

 ALISON MARSHALL 
(NEE MOONEY) 

Karol Horvat 

Margaret Thom  

Norma Mooney 

 AUDREY KERSCH 

Catherine Anley 

 BARRY SAFINIUK 

Beverly & Allan Rich 

Lena & Dave Kublick 

 BRADLEY JAMES CRANE 

Teresa Frechette 

 CHRISTOPHER ROYCE 

Barry and Marg Eno 

Colette Szalay 

David Boehmer 

Delmer Royce  

Doreen Francoeur 

John Boehmer 

Robert & Catherine Corrigan 

Troy Quane 

Anonymous 

 CLAUDE ASSELIN 

Anonymous 

  DAVE LAWRENCE 

Nova Scotia Government 
Employees Union  

  DESMOND SIVA 

Anonymous 

 DOROTHY GILLESPIE 

Gloria Gillespie 

Judy Mather 

Susan Gagne 

 EDWIN COBURN 

Anonymous 

Clyde & Lucy Johnston 

Darcel  Wittek 

Elisa & John Lopez 

Janet & Dave Chappelle 

Jennifer and William Moore 

Margaret Moore 

Mervin & Barbara Heffernan 

Nancy Snelgrive 

Peter Nelson 

Ray Ward 

Robert & Ruth O'Brien 

Shady Acres Permanent 
Tenants Association  

Sheila & Maurice Snelgrove 

Wendy & Barry Burnside 

 JASON “RUFFY” KEITH 
(FUNDRAISER) 

Dave & Pam Keith 

Harold & Sylvia Keith 

Drew Lapointe  

Judy Phillips 

Sandra & Gerald Cluney 

Anonymous 

 KATHLEEN GRANT  

Fred Beels 

 LARRY ROSS WILLIAMS 

Catherine Doyle 

 MARLENE SUPERLE 

Tamy Superle  

 MAUD FAKIH 

Ali Fakih 
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 MOLLY BROOKE 

Susan Brooke 

  PAUL ULRICK 

Harvey & Patricia 
Guillemette  

  RANDY JAMES MAYER 

Anonymous 

   

 

In Honour Of

 

CARBON CAPITAL CORP 

Blue Chip Leasing  

CRAIG FRANCISCO, JANET 
BARTON AND PAT 
FRANCISCO  

Jennifer Francisco  

DR. NANETTE ALVAREZ 

Josipa Paska 

FELIX REEVES 

Ruth Johnson  

Sheena Johnson 

Anonymous 

JUSTIN DUNN  

Chantal Collin 

MEGAN GRENON  

Aeneas Lane 

MARILYN AND PETER 
BLACKALL    

Douglas Tames 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ELITE SPONSORS 

$ 100,000+ 

Temerty Foundation 

 

DIAMOND 
SPONSORS 

$ 10,000 + 

Ludmilla Temertey 

 

PLATINUM 
SPONSORS 

$ 3,000 + 

Morgan Story 

TransCanada Energy 
Corporation – Employee 
Matching Fundraiser 

 

GOLD SPONSORS 

$ 1,500 + 

Josipa Paska 

PayPal Giving Fund – 
Facebook fundraisers 

United Way Alberta Capital 
Region 

 

SILVER SPONSORS 

$ 1000 + 

Ali Fakih 

Ana Rocho 

Drew Lapointe  

Jeff Allan 

Michelle Van Beek 

Nova Scotia Government 
Employees Union 

United Way of Central 
Alberta 

 

ADVOCATES  

$ 500 + 

Carbon Capital Corporation 
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James Sidorchuk 

Ruth Johnson 

Susan Brooke 

 

PATRONS  

$ 200 + 

Anonymous 

Avril LeBlanc 

Brian Antaya- Telus 

Catherine Doyle 

John Boehmer 

Delmer Royce  

Ester Kagan 

Harold & Sylvia Keith 

Jessica Reimer 

Joanna  Seel 

Katherine Whelan 

Lindsey Rusche 

Marilyn Blackall 

Norma Mooney 

Suzanne Drouin 

Troy Quane 

 

BENEFACTORS 

$ 100 + 

Anonymous 

Aeneas Lane 

Barry and Marg Eno 

Beverly & Allan Rich 

Blue Chip Leasing  

Brenda  Eugene 

Catherine Anley 

Chantal Collin 

Cheryll Strong  

Darcel  Wittek 

David Boehmer 

Douglas Tames 

Ester Kagan 

Janet & Dave Chappelle 

Jennifer Francisco  

Karol Horvat 

Louise Daigneau 

Lyse Landreville 

MaryAnne Arnoldo 

Mervin & Barbara Heffernan 

Michael Stern 

Patricia Johnson 

Shirley Barnes 

Susan Gagne 

Susan Weber 

Tamy Superle 

Valerie Noel 

Virginia McDole 

United Way Centraide 
Ottawa 

United Way Lower Mainland 

 

SUPPORTERS  

$ 50 + 

Anonymous 

Abdul Farooqi 

Beth Garbutt 

Brian Superle 

Carol and Roy Braunberger 

Clyde & Lucy Johnston 

Colette Szalay 

Doreen Francoeur 

Douglas Tames 

Elisa & John Lopez 

Fred Beels 

Gerald Cluney 

Gloria Gillespie 

Harvey & Patricia 
Guillemette 

Jennifer and William Moore 

Judy Phillips 
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Katy Hornsby  

Lena & Dave Kublick 

Margaret Moore 

Margaret Thom 

Nancy  Snelgrive  

Nina Glinsk 

Shady Acres Permanent 
Tenants Association  

Sheila & Maurice Snelgrove  

United Way GT 

 

CONTRIBUTORS 

$ 20 + 

Anonymous  

Denis & Anne Bonin 

Elizabeth Cheavins 

James Martin 

Jennifer & Charles Wrigley 

Judy Mather 

Katherine Arruda 

Peter Nelson Robert & 
Catherine Corrigan 

Ray Ward  

Robert & Catherine Corrigan 

Robert & Ruth O'Brien 

Sheena Johnson 

Teresa Frechette 

Wendy & Barry Burnside 

 

 

GADA Canada is thankful to 
the Port of Vancouver, Sails 
of Light, for helping to 
spread awareness of all 
genetic aortic disorders 
related to Marfan syndrome 

 

We also humbly thank all 
GADA’s supporters who 
donated through Facebook 
fundraisers 


